

Offered by Senator L. Wilson

PSSB 5096 - S COMM AMD TO S-1047.5/21

[A.1]

By Committee on Ways & Means

1 On page 2, line 21, after "federal" strike "income" and insert
2 "excise"

3
4 On page 3, line 34, after "federal" strike "income" and insert
5 "excise"

6
7 On page 4, line 9, after "federal" strike "income" and insert
8 "excise"

9
10 On page 8, line 9, after "federal" strike "income" and insert
11 "excise"

12
13 On page 8, line 36, after "federal" strike "income" and insert
14 "excise"

15
16 On page 9, line 6, after "federal" strike "income" and insert
17 "excise"

18
19 On page 9, line 23, after "federal" strike "income" and insert
20 "excise"

21
22 On page 9, line 28, after "federal" strike "income" and insert
23 "excise"

24
25 On page 11, line 29, after "state" strike "income" and insert
26 "excise"

27 EFFECT: Changes "income tax" to "excise tax" throughout.

--- END ---